 Specifications and Ordering Information
Part Number 141524-01
Rev. F (04/07)
Page 1 of 16
3300/03 System Monitor
RESET
SET POINT ADJU ST
SUPPLIES OK

0 2 Teflon® Insulated
Artisan Technology Group - Quality Instrumentation ... Guaranteed | (888) 88-SOURCE | www.artisantg.com
 Specifications and Ordering Information
Part Number 141524-01
Rev. F (04/07)
Page 7 of 16
D:  Protection Option
0 0 No Surge Protection
0 1 Surge Protection provided
RS422 3300/03 to 3300/01
(3300/01 electrically closest to host computer)
89966 - AXXXX-BXX-CXX
RS422 3300/01 to 3300/03
(3300/03 electrically closest to host computer)
89967 - AXXXX -BXX-CXX
A:  Cable Length
0 0 1 0 10 feet (3 metres)
0 0 2 5 25 feet (7.5 metres)
0 0 5 0 50 feet (15 metres)
0 1 0 0 100 feet (30 metres)
0 2 5 0 250 feet (76 metres)
0 5 0 0 500 feet (152 metres)
B:  Assembly Option
0 1 Not Assembled
0 2 Assembled
C:  Surge Protection
0 0 No Surge Protection
0 1 Surge Protection Provided
Dynamic Data Interface Cables
3300/03 to Bently Nevada host (DM2000) computer;
RS422
{9-pin female to 25-pin female}
132632 - AXXXX -BXX
(PVC Insulation)
132633 - AXXXX -BXX
(Teflon® Insulation)
A:  Cable Length
0 0 1 0 10 feet (3 metres)
0 0 2 5 25 feet (7.5 metres)
0 0 5 0 50 feet (15 metres)
0 1 0 0 100 feet (30 metres)
0 2 5 0 250 feet (76 metres)
0 5 0 0 500 feet (152 metres)
B:  Assembly Option
0 1 Not Assembled
0 2 Assembled
3300/03 to Bently Nevada host computer (IBM®
compatible); RS232
89949 - AXXXX-BXX-CXX
3300/03 to Bently Nevada host computer (Compaq or
Intel); RS232
89950 - AXXXX-BXX-CXX
A:  Cable Length
0 0 1 0 10 feet (3 metres)
0 0 2 5 25 feet (7.5 metres)
0 0 5 0 50 feet (15 metres)
0 1 0 0 100 feet (30 metres)
B:  Assembly Option
0 1 Not Assembled
0 2 Assembled
C:  Protection Option
0 0 No Surge Protection
0 1 Surge Protection Provided
3300/03 to Bently Nevada host (TDM2) computer; RS422
{9-pin female to 9-pin male}
103629 - AXXXX-BXX-CXX-DXX
A:  Cable Length
0 0 1 0 10 feet (3 metres)
0 0 2 5 25 feet (7.5 metres)
0 0 5 0 50 feet (15 metres)
0 1 0 0 100 feet (30 metres)
0 2 5 0 250 feet (76 metres)
0 5 0 0 500 feet (152 metres)